
Wine served by the glass are also available in 125ml & 250ml measures.
The wines listed vary between 12% to 15.5% ABV are all served in 175ml

RO O M  S E RV I C E
D R I N K  M E N U

Sacchetto Prosecco
Prosecco Extra Dry Fili  Sacchetto, Italy

Champagne Collet NV
Laurent-Perrier ‘La Cuvée’ NV

£9
£42
£50
£95

Bottle200ml
S PA R K L I N G &  C H A M PAG N E

Bottle175ml
W H IT E  W I N E

Sauvignon Blanc  Faultline, Marlborough, NZ £8.50 £30

Sancerre  Gerard Millet, FR £24

Sauvignon Blanc  Vina Echeverria, CHL £12
Soave Classico  Ca’rugate, IT £16

½ Bottle

R E D W I N E
Bottle175ml

Malbec  Faultline, Marlborough, NZ £8.50 £30
Merlot  Vina Echeverria, CHL £12
Côtes du Rhône  Cellier des Princes, FR £16
Chianti Classico  Castello Vicchiomaggio, IT £23

Pinot Grigio Blush Di Venezie  Sacchetto, Italy £30
Bottle

RO S É  W I N E

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. 
We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.



Spirits & liquors are also available in 50ml

RO O M  S E RV I C E
D R I N K  M E N U

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Grapefruit Juice

Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Ginger Ale

£4
£4
£4

£4
£4
£4
£4Tonic £4

S O F T D R I N K S

G I N

House Gin £6
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

Bristol Gin 77
Jensen's Bermondsey
Little Bird
Hoxton
Tarquins Raspberry & Rhubarb

25ml

East London Liquor Company £6.50
£7.50Sipsmith Barley

25ml
VO D K A

Meantime Pale Ale £5

B E E R
330ml

Bulleit Bourbon £6.50
£8.50Oban 14 year

25ml
W H I S K E Y

East London Liquor Company £6.50
25ml

RU M

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. 
We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.


