ROOM SERVICE DRINK MENU

Wine served by the glass are also available in 125ml & 250ml measures. The wines listed vary between 12% to 15.5% ABV are all served in 175ml

	200ml	Bottle
Sacchetto Prosecco	£9	
Prosecco Extra Dry Fili Sacchetto, Italy		£42
Champagne Collet NV		£50
Laurent-Perrier 'La Cuvée' NV		£95
WHITE WINE		
	175ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc Faultline, Marlborough, NZ	£8.50	£30
		½ Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc Vina Echeverria, CHL		£12
Soave Classico Ca'rugate, IT		£16
Sancerre Gerard Millet, FR		£24
RED WINE		
	175ml	Bottle
Malbec Faultline, Marlborough, NZ	£8.50	£30
Merlot Vina Echeverria, CHL		£12
Côtes du Rhône Cellier des Princes, FR		£16
Chianti Classico Castello Vicchiomaggio, IT		£23
ROSÉ WINE		
		Bottle
Pinot Grigio Blush Di Venezie Sacchetto, Italy		£30

ROOM SERVICE DRINK MENU

Spirits & liquors are also available in 50ml

	— SOFT DRINKS —	
Orange Juice	£4 Coke	£4
Apple Juice	£4 Diet Coke	£4
Grapefruit Juice	£4 Lemonade	£4
Tonic	£4 Ginger Ale	£4
	BEER -	
Meantime Pale Ale		330ml £5
	GIN	
II C:		25ml
House Gin Bristol Gin 77		£6.50
		£6.50 £7.50
Jensen's Bermondsey Little Bird		£7.50
Hoxton		£7.50
Tarquins Raspberry & I	Rhubarb	£7.50
	VODKA	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	25ml
East London Liquor Co	mpany	£6.50
Sipsmith Barley		£7.50
	WHISKEY	
Bulleit Bourbon		25ml £6.50
Oban 14 year		£8.50
	RUM	
East London Liquor Co	mnany	25ml £6.50
Last London Liquol Co	an Paris	20.30